B-40
B
B
C
D
E
F
G

Note1) Contact your agent for combinations other than those noted above.
Note2) Due to the change of designs from 11 to 12, 20 to 30, the color of paint is changed to black.
Explanation of model No.
UVN – 1 A – 1 A 4 – 1.5 – 4 – 12
Design number
Number of motor poles 4P
Motor output (kW)    *Power supply    AC200V-50/60Hz    AC220V-60Hz
  0.7: 0.75kW    1.5: 1.5kW    2.2: 2.2kW
Pressure adjustment range
  2: 1.5 to 4.0MPa {15.3 to 40.8kgf/cm2}    3: 3.5 to 6.0MPa {35.7 to 61.2kgf/cm2}
  4: 5.5 to 8.0MPa {56.1 to 81.6kgf/cm2}
Flow characteristics    A: Constant discharge type
Discharge rate (At N=1800min–1)
  0: 14.5 ℓ/min (max)    1: 29 ℓ/min (max)
A: Foot type mounting
Pump size    1: VDN-1B
UVN Series Uni-pump
B-41
B
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
V
an
e P
u
m
p
s
UVN –1 A – 2 A 3 – 3.7 A E – 4 * – 30
Design number
Voltage symbol
Number of motor poles  4P
Special processings    None: Standard
 E: Tropicalization
Terminal box position    None: B terminal
 A: A terminal
Motor output
  2.2: 2.2kW    3.7: 3.7kW
Pressure adjustment range
  2: 2.0 to 4.0MPa {20.4 to 40.7kgf/cm2}    3: 3.5 to 6.0MPa {35.7 to 61.2kgf/cm2}
  4: 5.5 to 7.0MPa {56.1 to 71.4kgf/cm2}
Flow characteristics    A: Constant discharge type
Discharge flow rate (At N=1800min–1)
  2: 46 ℓ/min (max)
A: Foot type mounting
Pump size    1: VDN-1B
UVN Series Uni-pump
•Handling
1.Installation and Piping Precautions